}i\ SAG-AFTRA.

2025-28 SAG-AFTRA Corporate/Educational and Non-Broadcast Contract Rates

The rates below are for the 2025-28 SAG-AFTRA Corporate/Educational and Non-Broadcast Contract, effective
November 1, 2025. These are only a few examples and it is not intended to be all inclusive. For further information
regarding rates, terms and conditions, please contact your Local SAG-AFTRA office.

Health & Retirement Contribution Rate: 20.25%

CORP/ED RATES

Sec. 7 ON-CAMERA PRINCIPAL PERFORMERS

Day Performer (actor or stunt)

Half-Day Performer (4 hours only, restrictions apply)
3-Day Performer

Weekly Performer (Studio 5-day week)

(Overnight Location Only 6-day week)

Choreographed Dancer, Swimmer, Skater, etc.
Per Day: Solo/Duo
Group
Half-Day Rehearsal (Solo/Duo and Group)
3-Day: Solo/Duo
Group
Weekly: Solo/Duo
Group
Singers, per day
Solo/Duo
Group
Step Out
Contractor - 50% additional

ON-CAMERA NARRATOR/SPOKESPERSON
First day

Each additional day
Half-Day Rehearsal

OFF-CAMERA PRINCIPAL PERFORMERS
Day Performer (Voice Over), First hour
Each additional half-hour

Retakes, Voiceover performers only

Entire script, first hour

Entire script, each additional half-hour

Partial Script, within 60 days, 30 minute session
Singers, per hour

Solo/Duo

Group

Step Out

Contractor - 50% additional
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11/1/25 - 10/31/28
Category I Category II

$673.00
$437.00
$1,693.00
$2,364.00
$2,603.00

$601.00
$502.00
$391.00
$1,441.00
$1,211.00
$2,403.00
$2,015.00

$673.00
$407.00
$509.00

$837.00
$544.00
$2,088.00
$2,929.00
$3,222.00

$751.00
$631.00
$488.00
$1,802.00
$1,512.00
$3,004.00
$2,520.00

$837.00
$501.00
$629.00

Category I Category II

$1,223.00
673+550

$673.00

$437.00

$1,451.00
837+614

$837.00

$544.00

Category I Category II

$550.00
$161.00

$550.00
$161.00
$299.00

$362.00
$242.00
$301.00

$614.00
$161.00

$614.00
$161.00
$299.00

$407.00

$274.00
$340.00
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Background Actors Category I or I1
General Background Actor $175.00
Special Ability Background Actor (Including Stand-in, Photo Double, Hand Model) $193.00
Silent Bit Background Actor $327.00
AUDIO ONLY PROGRAMS Category I Category II
Principal Performer — First hour $550.00 $614.00
Each additional half-hour or segment thereof $161.00 $161.00
Retakes: Principal Performer (half-hour session) $299.00 $299.00
3 Minutes: Principal Performer (half-hour session) $329.00 $363.00
(If the session exceeds 30 minutes, the fee shall revert to the session fee provided above for Principal Performers)
Non-Principal Performer — First hour $247.00 $276.00
Each additional half-hour or segment thereof $96.00 $109.00
Singers — Per hour
Solo $362.00 $407.00
Solo and Group (less than 16 bars) $301.00 $340.00
Groups of 3 or more $242.00 $274.00
Step-Out (Solo/Duo steps out of group) $38.00 $38.00
Contractor - 50% additional
Category I or I1
Interactive Voice Recording (IVR)/Phone Prompt Systems
Engagement Fee (includes 5 prompts) $327.00
Each prompt $8.00
Phonecasting
First Hour, per client $550.00
Each additional half-hour or segment thereof $161.00
These rates permit an unlimited period of use.
Storecasting
3 months use $550.00
6 months use $1,100.00
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MISCELLANEOUS RATES

Section 29.C. Per Diems $96.00
Breakfast $18.00
Lunch $30.00
Dinner $48.00

Section 30.A.3 Rest Period $1,331.00

Section 31 - Overtime

31.A.1 Day Performers $1,331.00

31.A.3 Overtime Ceiliings
Day Performer

Maximum base $1,331.00
Time & 2 $249.56
3- Day Performer
Maximum base $3,993.00
Time & 2 $249.56
Double Time $332.75
Weekly Performer
Maximum base $4,436.00
Time & 2 $166.35
Double Time $221.80
Section 32 - Work on 6th or 7th Day; Weekend Work
Day Performer $1,331.00
Weekly Performer $4,436.00
Section 35. Wardrobe Allowance
Principal: Wardrobe (per costume change for each two days) $23.00
Principal: Evening wear (per costume change for each two days) $35.00
Background: Wardrobe (for the first change furnished) $23.00
Background: Each additional change $10.00
Background: Specialty attire (for each type furnished) $35.00
Section 38. Body Makeup, Skull Cap, etc. $28.00
Section 42.8 - Employment of Dancers/Swimmers/Skaters-Hazardous Activity
Multiple Days - Rate Per Day $112.00
Minimum for One Day Only $171.00
Section 42.B.11 Footwear Allowance $13.00
Section 44.N - Wet, Snow and Smoke Work $22.00
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