



2025-28 SAG-AFTRA Corporate/Educational and Non-Broadcast Contract Rates

The rates below are for the 2025-28 SAG-AFTRA Corporate/Educational and Non-Broadcast Contract, effective November 1, 2025. These are only a few examples and it is not intended to be all inclusive. For further information regarding rates, terms and conditions, please contact your Local SAG-AFTRA office.

Health & Retirement Contribution Rate: 20.25%

CORP/ED RATES		11/1/25 - 10/31/28	
Sec. 7 ON-CAMERA PRINCIPAL PERFORMERS		Category I	Category II
Day Performer (actor or stunt)		\$673.00	\$837.00
Half-Day Performer (4 hours only, restrictions apply)		\$437.00	\$544.00
3-Day Performer		\$1,693.00	\$2,088.00
Weekly Performer (Studio 5-day week)		\$2,364.00	\$2,929.00
(Overnight Location Only 6-day week)		\$2,603.00	\$3,222.00
Choreographed Dancer, Swimmer, Skater, etc.			
Per Day: Solo/Duo		\$601.00	\$751.00
Group		\$502.00	\$631.00
Half-Day Rehearsal (Solo/Duo and Group)		\$391.00	\$488.00
3-Day: Solo/Duo		\$1,441.00	\$1,802.00
Group		\$1,211.00	\$1,512.00
Weekly: Solo/Duo		\$2,403.00	\$3,004.00
Group		\$2,015.00	\$2,520.00
Singers, per day			
Solo/Duo		\$673.00	\$837.00
Group		\$407.00	\$501.00
Step Out		\$509.00	\$629.00
Contractor - 50% additional			
ON-CAMERA NARRATOR/SPOKESPERSON		Category I	Category II
First day		\$1,223.00	\$1,451.00
		673+550	837+614
Each additional day		\$673.00	\$837.00
Half-Day Rehearsal		\$437.00	\$544.00
OFF-CAMERA PRINCIPAL PERFORMERS		Category I	Category II
Day Performer (Voice Over), First hour		\$550.00	\$614.00
Each additional half-hour		\$161.00	\$161.00
Retakes, Voiceover performers only			
Entire script, first hour		\$550.00	\$614.00
Entire script, each additional half-hour		\$161.00	\$161.00
Partial Script, within 60 days, 30 minute session		\$299.00	\$299.00
Singers, per hour			
Solo/Duo		\$362.00	\$407.00
Group		\$242.00	\$274.00
Step Out		\$301.00	\$340.00
Contractor - 50% additional			

Background Actors		Category I or II
General Background Actor		\$175.00
Special Ability Background Actor (Including Stand-in, Photo Double, Hand Model)		\$193.00
Silent Bit Background Actor		\$327.00
AUDIO ONLY PROGRAMS		
Principal Performer – First hour		Category I Category II
Each additional half-hour or segment thereof		\$550.00 \$614.00
Retakes: Principal Performer (half-hour session)		\$161.00 \$161.00
3 Minutes: Principal Performer (half-hour session)		\$299.00 \$299.00
<i>(If the session exceeds 30 minutes, the fee shall revert to the session fee provided above for Principal Performers)</i>		
Non-Principal Performer – First hour		\$329.00 \$363.00
Each additional half-hour or segment thereof		\$96.00 \$109.00
Singers – Per hour		
Solo		\$362.00 \$407.00
Solo and Group (less than 16 bars)		\$301.00 \$340.00
Groups of 3 or more		\$242.00 \$274.00
Step-Out (Solo/Duo steps out of group)		\$38.00 \$38.00
Contractor - 50% additional		
Interactive Voice Recording (IVR)/Phone Prompt Systems		
Engagement Fee (includes 5 prompts)		\$327.00
Each prompt		\$8.00
Phonecasting		
First Hour, per client		\$550.00
Each additional half-hour or segment thereof		\$161.00

These rates permit an unlimited period of use.

Storecasting

3 months use	\$550.00
6 months use	\$1,100.00

MISCELLANEOUS RATES

Section 29.C. Per Diems	\$96.00
Breakfast	\$18.00
Lunch	\$30.00
Dinner	\$48.00
Section 30.A.3 Rest Period	\$1,331.00
Section 31 - Overtime	
31.A.1 Day Performers	\$1,331.00
31.A.3 Overtime Ceilings	
Day Performer	
Maximum base	\$1,331.00
Time & ½	\$249.56
3- Day Performer	
Maximum base	\$3,993.00
Time & ½	\$249.56
Double Time	\$332.75
Weekly Performer	
Maximum base	\$4,436.00
Time & ½	\$166.35
Double Time	\$221.80
Section 32 - Work on 6th or 7th Day; Weekend Work	
Day Performer	\$1,331.00
Weekly Performer	\$4,436.00
Section 35. Wardrobe Allowance	
Principal: Wardrobe (per costume change for each two days)	\$23.00
Principal: Evening wear (per costume change for each two days)	\$35.00
Background: Wardrobe (for the first change furnished)	\$23.00
Background: Each additional change	\$10.00
Background: Specialty attire (for each type furnished)	\$35.00
Section 38. Body Makeup, Skull Cap, etc.	\$28.00
Section 42.8 - Employment of Dancers/Swimmers/Skaters-Hazardous Activity	
Multiple Days - Rate Per Day	\$112.00
Minimum for One Day Only	\$171.00
Section 42.B.11 Footwear Allowance	\$13.00
Section 44.N - Wet, Snow and Smoke Work	\$22.00